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EPARTMEOHeOMMERCE 
BLDEssgciation's, 

Date /Tentative week 

es3veshwar Ais ans Commerce C:lee, 

25/10/2023 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24 

01/11/2023 
10/11/2023 

Principal: Dr.A V Suryavanshi 

10/11/2023 
26/11/2023 
30/11/2023 
01/12/2023 

06/12/2023 
24/12/2023 

1" Week of January 2024 
03/01/2024 

10/01/2024 
10/01/2024 
11/01/2024 
12/01/2024 
25/01/2024 
26/01/2024 

BLDE ASSOCTATION S 

04/02/2024 
1' Week of february 2024 

2d Week of February 

|Dist: Vijavapur] Ph. No: 08358-245207 Re-Accred1ted at the B Level by NAAC www bldeabacc ac in 

2024 
3' Week of February 2024 

4 Week of March 2024 
8/03/2024 

01/04/2024 
14/04/2024 
18/04/2024 
Third week 

Bastvan3. 

9741713700 

Event 

Coordihator, 
IQAC 

First Term 

Re-opening of college and commencement of I,l,V sem 
classes 

BLDE Acscc ir's 

Karnataka rajyostava celebration 
Celebration of international Accounting Day 

Orientation program for B.Com/BA I sem students 
Celebration of indian Constitution Day 

Kanakadas Jayanti 

ANNIVERSARY 
191/22010 

B.LD.E. Association 
Bijapur 

First Internal Examination 

Aids awareness Programme 
Formation of Student Council 

National Consumer Rights Day celebration 

Birth anniversary of Savitribai Pule 
Hindi Day celebration 

Industrial Visit /Field visit 
National Youth Day celebrated 

National Voters Day celebration 

Work shop in Finance for B.Com Students 

Republic Day Celebration 
World Cancer Day Celebration 

Second Internal Test for BA & B.Com students 

Display Of IA Marks 

University Term end Examination 
End of semester I,lli,V 

International Women's Day (Women's Forum) 
Second Term 

Second term begin for Il,IV,VI Sem students 
Ambedkar Jayanti celebration 

Health camp for students 
Seminar/ workshop 

PRINE 
B.LD.E KsC 

"a5aveshwar Arts and nnerce olleg 
Basavana Bagewad1-506203 Dst yeyapu 



May 2024 

ARTIME 

June 2024 

July 2024 

OPoIMERCE LDAsz
ciation's, 

08/05/2024 
Third week 
05/06/2024 
14/06/2024 

ar A:is dnd Commerce Coliege, 

21/06/2024 

1 week of June 2024 
22/06/2024 

1st Week of July 
2n week of July 2024 
3r° week of july 2024 
3rd week of july 2024 
4th week ofjuly 2024 

29/06/2024 

Coordinator, 
IQAC 

B.L.D.E. Associaion's. 

World Red cross Day celebration 

Seminar/ workshop 

Basaveshyr Ats end Comnee Crea, 

Basavana Dage:zudi-5203. C: vijeyçur. 

World Environment Day Celebration 

NSS Camp 
International Yoga Day 

World Statistic Day 
First Internal Exam for IL,IV,VI sem 
Special guest lecture on Statistic 

Second Internal Examination for II,IV,VIl sem 
Display of Internal exam marks 

Annual sports meet/Cultural Events/food fest 
Annual Day celebration 

University Term End Examination 

PRIINCIPAL, 
B.L.D.E. Asso ciation's, 

2saveshwar Arts and Commerce College, 
Jasavana Bagewadi-536203. Dist:Vijayapur 


